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Contractor Contact Phone E-mail Certifications

B & T Drainage Inc. John Boyer (217) 826-6591 boyer1@joink.com

Dashiell Contracting Inc. Mark Dashiell (217) 826-8194 dashiell@frontier.com

McKinney Drilling Co. Mike Robinson (410) 874-1235

Midwest Mole Kyle Wheatholder (317) 545-1335 info@midwestmole.com

Accurate Underground HDD LLC (618) 888-2145

Berkel & Co. Contractors Inc. Terence Butler (913) 667-8082 tbutler@berkelapg.com

Blackhawk Foundation Co Inc. Kenneth Pippin (309) 944-4641 kim@blackhawkfoundation.com

Griffin Contracting Dewatering Chris Babbitt Jr. (219) 931-1662 cathy.ferguson@griffindewatering.com

Hummel Electric Wade Hummel (812) 474-1500 wade@hummelelectric.com

N P L Construction Co. Bob Kostbade (623) 582-1235 soverton@gonpl.com

Nicholson Construction Co Tim Lasher (412) 221-4500

Plocher Construction Scott Plocher (618) 654-9408 sjplocher@plocherco.com

Richard Goettle Inc. Michael Dyer (513) 825-8100 mdyer@goettle.com

T C Electric Inc. Tina Eason (317) 313-4768 tina@tcelectric.us DBE, WBE

Thatcher Foundations Inc. Michael Wysockey (219) 949-2084 mwysockey@thatcherfoundations.com

Drilling
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